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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands          0

Core Funding
Cooperative Lands    761,997

Core Funding   107,49712-151   107,497
Univ of MN - Evaluation of eastern larch beetle
activity in the Northern Great Lakes

   57,50012-178    57,500

Off Plot FHM    78,00012-151    78,000
CARP - Dept of Ag - Suppression of EAB
spread and population growth in urban
landscapes

  187,00012-182   187,000

Thousand Cankers Disease surveys    15,00012-151    15,000
CARP - Addressing the Leading Edge of
Buckthorn Invasion across Minnesota

   87,00012-185    87,000

Redesign - Disrupting Pathways of Spread for
Terrestrial Invasive Species

  130,00012-152   130,000

FHTET - Univ of MN - Biological Control of
Garlic Mustard with the Crown Boring

   75,00010-147-A1    75,000

Univ of MN - Evaluation of eastern larch beetle
activity in the Northern Great Lakes

   25,00012-178    25,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    761,997  157,500  604,497         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   185,888State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   185,88812-147   185,888

   173,885Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   173,88512-150   173,885

   951,303      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   395,03312-147   395,033
Haz Mit - Integrated Community Planning and
Wildfire Risk Reduction

  450,00012-148   450,000

Core Funding Supplemental   106,27012-147-A1   106,270
   121,959      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
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Core Funding   121,95912-150   121,959
         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP

Core Funding
         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP

Core Funding
         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP

Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP  1,433,035        01,433,035         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   652,100Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   256,10012-207   256,100
Redesign - Integrating Forest Action Plan
Implementation with Landscape Stewardship
Approa

  396,00012-225   396,000

    35,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    35,00012-153    35,000

         0
Core Funding

   253,300Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   252,30012-149   252,300
Wolf Ridge Environmental Learning Ctr  -
Environ Science Immersion Pgm

    1,00012-282     1,000

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding
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         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    940,400    1,000  939,400         0
         0DIRECTOR'S OFFICE and DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Wolf Ridge Environmental Learning Ctr -
Environ Science Immersion Pgm
(IDP333/0933)

    4,00012-282     4,000

Wolf Ridge Environmental Learning Center -
Environmental Science Immersion Program

   10,00012-282    10,000

         0Grey Towers Operations
Core Funding

         0Grey Towers Maintenance
Core Funding

         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,
Core Funding

         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program
Core Funding

   368,235Reimbursable Programs
Core Funding
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41   368,23512-279   368,235

     5,052Wildland Fire Preparedness
MN – Coop Fire Control Agreement     2,55200-008     2,551
Southwest Aviation Inspections     2,50000-008     2,500

   565,200Wildland Fire Hazardous Fuels
Leech Lake BO, Reservation Forestry
Department: Onigum Vicinity Fuels Reduction
Project

  225,00012-283   225,000

Lake County: Isabella and Highway 2 Fuels
Reduction Projects

  340,20012-213   340,200

   952,487  579,200  373,287         0
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 4,087,919Total:

08/17/12Date Of Last Change
         0   737,700 3,350,219


